
 

 

August 10, 2023 

 

ERRATUM/ADDENDUM #1 

 

Invitation for Bid #7125.6, Transportation Services for  

Montgomery County Public Schools’ Students 

 
 

Please note the following changes to above-mentioned bid Invitation For Bid:  

 

1. The opening date for this proposal has been changed from August 11, 2023 to August 18, 2023 at 

2:00 P.M.  
 

All other terms and conditions remain the same.  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

                                               

Angela McIntosh-Davis, CPPB    

      Director, Division of Procurement 

AMD:rvw 

 

 

 

Please indicate your receipt of this notice by signing below and return with your bid or under separate cover. 

 

 

 

Accepted:                  
Name and Title  

 

 

 Name of Company:                                                                                

 


